
Etty Masoumy 
314-406-3331

etty@cbgundaker.com

Debbie Midgley
314-610-7519

debbie.midgley@cbgundaker.com

Katie Messey
314-343-9276

katie.messey@cbgundaker.com

Jenny Pappas
314-941-5006

jenny.pappas@cbgundaker.com

Alicia Robinson
314- 265-9643

alicia.robinson@cbgundaker.com

Kathleen Woodworth
314-308-0534

 kwoodworth@cbgundaker.com

Tali Stadler 
314-680-4799

tali.stadler@cbgundaker.com

Darby Seymour
314-412-6687

darby.seymour@cbgundaker.com

Margie Kerckhoff 314-616-7644
Sandi Keating 314-374-3036

mkerckhoff@cbgundaker.com

Linda Hyink 
314- 853-6731

linda.hyink@cbgundaker.com

Stephanie Nelson
314-650-6407

stephanie.nelson@cbrealty.com

Sharla Keeney
314-541-6176

sharla.keeney@cbgundaker.com

Shelly Owens
314-280-6500

shelly.owens@cbgundaker.com

Heather Schulte
636-236-1097

heather.schulte@cbrealty.com

Gail White
314-550-5637

gail.white@cbrealty.com

Jan Woods 
314-623-0929

jan.woods@cbgundaker.com

Rebecca Mumme 
314-303-2593

 rebecca.mumme@cbgundaker.com

Nancy Miles 
314-440-3856 

 maggie@delunashomes.com

Maureen Noghreh
314 239-7790

maureen.noghreh@cbgundaker.com

Lauri Kincaid 
816-582-7986

lauri.kincaid@cbgundaker.com

Maggie Wright
314-324-5985

maggie.wright@cbgundaker.com

Courtney Kallial
314-599-3797

courtney.kallial@cbgundaker.com

Michelle Hoberman
314-810-6600

michelle.hoberman@cbgundaker.com

636-394-9300
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St. Louis’ #1 Real Estate CompanySt. Louis’ #1 Real Estate Company

Coldwell Banker Realty – Gundaker Town & Country office salutes


